5. Wildbader Staffeleslauf 2010

Schiilerlauf Ergebnis gesamt

1 Watzel Nils

2 Richter Moritz

3 Hilsmann Max

4 Claft Jakob

5 Schaudt Sebastian
6 Schurlik Max

7 Waniek David

8 Schmid Florian

9 Schmid Felix

1 Watzel Hanna

2 Keppler Daniela

3 Keppler Anita

4 |lvankovic Antonela
5 Watzel Carla

6 Hug Tabea

7 Stuber Katharina

8 Jocubeit Anna

TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TV Schiitzingen
TSV Maulbronn
TV Schitzingen
TV Schitzingen
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
SV Agenbach
SV Agenbach
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Maulbronn
TV Schiitzingen
TSV Wildbad

Manner Ergebnis gesamt

1 Gopfert Thomas

2 Riedl Christian

2 Maijcen Rolf

4 Ackermann Daniel
5 Robra Wolfgang

6 Becht Joachim

7 Kuffer Christian

8 Wolf Guido

9 Hunter Steven

10 Kopp Daniel

11 Wolf Martin

12 Keppler Stefan

13 Vielmeier Andreas
14 Maisenbacher Hans
15 Huber Leonid

16 Rosch Thilo

17 Bauernfeind Giinter
18 Kuster Artur

19 Schnabel Odilo
20 Nikelski Rolf

21 Greenwood Philip
22 Toobe Peter

23 Jocubeit Claus

24 Crocoll Michael
25 Watzel Christoph
26 Blender Ingo

27 Grabis Thomas
28 Rothful® Chris

29 Treiber Wolfgang
30 Weil3 Helmut

Frauen Ergebnis gesamt

1 Vielmeier Regina

2 Robra Barbara

3 Schumacher Hannah
4 Greenwood Jessica
5 Kehl Sabrina

6 Osterwald Claudia

sport-Klos.de Team

Teesdorf (AUT)
BLV Homburg (SUI)
SZ Calmbach

FC Unterkirnach
TSV Penzberg
SV Agenbach
LTG Kampelbach
LTG Kampelbach
SV Agenbach

SV Oberkollbach
SZ Calmbach

FC Unterkirnach

Marbach
FLBW-Laufend-Spaf}

SC Oberes Zabergau
VfL Brackenheim
TSV Wildbad

TV Sinsheim

TSV Wildbad
Remchingen

TSV Wildbad

TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad

TV Calmbach Abt. Fitn.

SZ Calmbach
SV Agenbach
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad

2001
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2000
2003
2000
1997
1995
1998
2000
1999
2000
2001
2003

1979
1980
1966
1960
1958
1961
1985
1990
1959
1978
1994
1978
1957
1950
1993
1967
1954
1976
1952
1964
1957
1947
1967
1974
1967
1964
1962
1992
1960
1967

1961
1959
1988
1997
1996
1967

Schiiler D M9
Schiiler C M11
Schiiler C M11
Schiiler C M10
Schiiler C M10
Schuler D M9
Schiler C M10
Schiler D M8
Schiler C M10
Schilerin B W13
Schilerin AW15
Schiilerin B W12
Schilerin C W10
Schilerin C W11
Schilerin C W10
Schilerin D W9
Schilerin D W8

M30

M30

M40

M50

M50

M45

Manner

Manner

M50

M30

mannl. B-Jugend
M30

M50

M60

mannl. B-Jugend
M40

M55

M30

M55

M45

M50

M60

M40

M35

M40

M45

M45

mannl. A-Jugend
M50

M40

W45

W50

Frauen
Schilerin B W13
Schilerin A W14
W40

02:19
02:21
02:22
02:37
02:50
02:52
03:08
03:21
03:25
02:05
02:08
02:21
02:24
02:34
03:16
03:24
03:39

08:18 Rekord
08:44
09:18
09:33
09:35
09:43
09:44
09:47
10:12
10:39
10:40
11:02
11:17
11:24
11:26
11:56
12:22
12:52
12:52
12:56
13:00
13:11
14:44
14:53
15:00
15:11
15:35
15:54
17:26
17:31

11:52
12:08
12:36
13:22
13:28
14:10



7 Hohn Elena

8 Glaser Ute

9 Beathaller Sonja

10 Grabis Léa

11 Watzel Sandra

12 Kdder Isabelle

13 Keichel-Héhn Angela
14 Hagen-Verling Waltraud
15 Burghardt Margarete

16 Villgratter Irene

17 Fach Astrid

18 Thomsen Denise

19 Bauer Birgit Remchingen
20 lvankovic Zdravka

TSV Wildbad
Therme Lauftreff BB
Therme Lauftreff BB

TSV Wildbad

TSV Wildbad
LUS-Runnerin
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad

1996
1972
1967
1999
1970
1987
1959
1960
1941
1961
1968
1986
1949
1964

Schilerin AW14
W35

W40

Schulerin C W11
W40

Frauen

W50

W50

W65

W45

W40

Frauen

W60

W45

15:04
15:28
15:41
16:01
16:11
16:18
17:01
17:11
18:09
18:24
18:34
19:25
24:31
24:47
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